27 June 2024 Thursday

66th Race Starts At:23:10
Prize 1.)53.550 §

Silk Result Horse Name

1 WORKS FOR ME(6)

EXCELLENT
TIMNG(10)

3 ACOUSTIC AVE(5)

2

4 BREW PUB(9)

MAXWELL
ESQUIRE(1)

TEN CENT TOWN(2)
CITY MSCHIEF(3)
POWER ATTACK(4)

ME N SAP(7)

FORTUNE'S
NEPHEW(8)

SCUTTLEBUZZ(11)

Age
3yoch
c

6yo ch
h
4yo ch
h
6yobh
7yobh
4yobh
6yobh
4yo ch
h
7yo ch
h
5yobh
7yogr
h

Race Result

Sire

DADDY LONGLEGS - BHLA'S
GAME

NOT THS TIME - EXALICABLE

MACLEANS MUSIC- ROCKAVE
ROAD

STREET SENSE - WONDER BREWV

DISCREET CAT - MOMVA'S IMAGE

REDESDALE - HH_ EONORRUGBY

INTO MSCHEF - STORMNOW

WAR DANCER - STREET MAGIC

BOURBON COURAGE - ART OF
BOURBON

BHLAMY ROAD- MAYBRY'S
FORTUNE

THEFACTOR- B USVERUMOLR

2)17.000'$

Dam
52,5
55
55
55
55
56
55
56
55
56

55

Weight
FLAVIEN PRAT
IRAD ORTIZ JR.
MANUEL FRANCO
DYLAN DAVIS
JAVIER CASTELLANO
JOEL ROSARIO

IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

KENDRICK
CARMOUCHE

JOSE ANTONIO
GOVEZ

ELISEORUIZ

RUBEN SILVERA

Condition kg,
3.)8500 %
Jockey Owner
KATIERICH STABLES LL  JOSEPH R. LEE

PLAYINGTHEFIELD RACI ORLANDO NODA

REEVES
THOROUGHBRED

EPONARACING STABLE

LAMARCASTABLE
MCHAEL DUBB
GARYBARBER

TEE N JAY STABLE AND

BRADY HORSE RACING
A

ANGIEVSTABLES, LLC

LAMARCASTABLE

CHRISTOPHE
CLEMENT

CHRIS J. ENGLEHART

RUDY R. RODRIGUEZ

RICHARD E. DUTROW,
JR.

MARK E. CASSE
J. KENT SWEEZEY
DAVID G. DONK
BRUCE N. LEMINE

RUDY R. RODRIGUEZ

Belmont At The Big A ABD Racecourse

1200 Dirt
4)5950%
Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin
25.09(2) 7
26.12(1) 11
16.23(3) 6
7.74(6) 10
Withdrawn 0(7) 3
Withdrawn 15.6(4) 1
Withdrawn 0(8) 2
Withdrawn 0(9) 5
Withdrawn 0(10) 8
921(5) 9
Withdrawn o(11) 4

Late
Start

90

90

87

86

77

85

93

86

82

81

89

RT



